
Monday 14th May Computer Science Paper 1 09:00 90 min

Religious Studies Paper 1 13:30 120 min

Tuesday 15th May French FR01 09:00 45 min

French FR02 09:00 45 min

Biology Paper 1 8461/1 13:30 105 min

Wednesday 16th May Physical Education Paper 1 09:00 105 min

Religious Studies Paper 2 13:30 90 mins

Thursday 17th May Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1 09:00 105 min

Friday 18th May French FR04 09:00 70 min

Physical Education Paper 2 13:30 105 min

Tuesday 22nd May English Literature Paper 1 8702/1 09:00 105 min

Geography Paper 1 8035/1 13:30 90 min

Wednesday 23rd May Business Studies A292 09:00 60 min

Physics Paper 1 8463/1 13:30 105 min

Thursday 24th May Mathematics Paper 1 1MA0 09:00 120 min

Religious Studies Paper 3 13:30 60 min

Friday 25th May English Literature Paper 2 8702/2 09:00 135 min

Monday 4th June History J410 09:00 105 min

Tuesday 5th June English Language Paper 1 8700/1 09:00 105 min

Geography Paper 2 8035/2 13:30 90 min

Wednesday 6th June Spanish SP01 09:00 45 min

Spanish SP02 09:00 45 min

Business Studies A293 13:30 90 min

Music J536 13:30 90 min

Thursday 7th June Mathematics Paper 2 1MA0 09:00 120 min

Friday 8th June English Language Paper 2 8700/2 09:00 105 min

History 13:30 105 min

Monday 11th June Biology Paper 2 8461/2 09:00 105 min

Geography Paper 3 8035/3 13:30 75 min

Tuesday 12th June Mathematics Paper 3 1MA0 09:00 90 min

History J410 13:30 105 min

Wednesday 13th June Chemistry Paper 2 8462/2 09:00 105 min

Spanish SP04 09:00 70 min



Friday 15th June Physics Paper 2 8463/2 09:00 105 min

Tuesday 18th June German GM01 09:00 45 min

German GM03 09:00 45 min

Wednesday 19th June Graphic Products GR02 09:00 90 min

Friday 21st June German GM04 09:00 70 min
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